
ON A BUN

DAM DUTCH

DAM FRIES

toppings: raisins, apples, nutella, whipped
cream, cinnamon sugar, hagelslag, stroop,
spinach, mushrooms, cheese, bacon +1

KROKETTEN 

FRIKANDEL

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

1/3  LB CLASSIC BURGER

BACON AVOCADO BURGER

$6.5

$4.5

$7.5

$7.5

$9

KIBBLING

BITTERBALLEN

CHICKEN SATE

PANNEKOEKEN

$6.5

$6

$6.5

$7

SHAKES

FLASH FIRED

BRUSSELS  $4

CAESAR SALAD $6

SIDE SALAD $4.5

$5

$7

COFFEE

CHOCOLATE CHIP

COOKIE,

STROOPWAFEL,

SALTED CARAMEL

PRETZEL

$ 6

DRINKS
SODA /  2.5

GREEN TEA /  2.5

YELLOW BRICK

COFFEE /  2.5

GREENS

SMALL (SERVES 1-2)

LARGE (SERVES 2-4)

toppings :  ketchup ,  curry ketchup ,
ranch ,  fritessaus ,  peanut sauce ,  mayo ,
sweet chili ,  joppiesaus ,  raw onion ,
honey butter

toppings: cheddar, bleu cheese, mayo,
lettuce, pickles, tomatoes, onion, ketchup,
curry ketchup, mustard, mushrooms,
bacon +1, avocado +1
*gluten free bun +2, lettuce wrap available

PRICKLY PEAR

LEMONADE /  2.5


